TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions
Net Weight
Dimensions (Packaged)
Net Weight (Packaged)

@VST/\E

60,5x81,5x126 cm
250 Kg
90x120x110 cm
280 Kg

Type Wheeled
Production Capacity  Min: 4 - Max 11 Kg/Cycle
Cylinder Capacity Min: 4,5- Max: 13 Lt.
Condensation Water

Electronic Conftrol
Voltage
Frequency

Power

Electric Motor

Compressor

VBF 30/20

Touch Screen
400 V

50 / 60 Hz.
8.3 kW

All Rights Reserved.




